

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Rough G-8755		2838700
1	Box	1	5116010
2	Connector body-brazing	1	5116750
3	Mounting plate	4	5116020
4	Power supply 100 - 240V	1	5116810
5	Power cable 110V	1	5116860
6	Extension cable 5m	1	5116820
7	Safety lock	1	5116190
8	Connector G3/4-3/4NPT	2	2838720
9	Connector	2	5116760
10	Filter body	2	5101370
11	Valve body	2	2053320
12	Insert	4	5117960
13	Check Valve spindle	2	2053330
14	Plug M10x1	7	2053120
15	Poppet	2	2053340
16	Holder	1	5116790
17	Screw M4x10 ISO4762	2	9903261
18	Strainer	2	5101360
19	Nut M4 -ISO 4032	1	9901020
20	Cable fitting	2	5116960
21	Nut M5 -ISO 4032	9	5116490
22	Washer ISO 7089-4-Brass	1	9904001
23	Poppet washer 14x5x2,5	2	2053360
24	O-ring 5,3x2,4	7	9916030
25	Washer 5 -ISO 8738	9	5116590
26	ExpansionBolt+Screw	6	2274177
27	O-ring 22x2,4	2	9916249
28	O-ring 16x2,65	2	9917166
29	O-ring 20x2	2	9917200
30	O-ring 4,47x1,78	4	9916015
31	O-ring 11,3x2,4	6	9917119
32	O-ring 13,2x1,8	4	9917129
33	Spring dw5.6 l=12 z5 d0.3	2	2053350